
Comparisons - Timers

$13.00

$16.00

$14.00

$26.00

$16.00

$8.00

$18.00

$21.00

$24.00

$25.00

$24.00

$24.00

$27.00

Product: Price: Range: Resolution:
Count Up
Channel:

CountDown
Channel:

Large Display 
Bench Timer

810046

Continuous 
Alarm Timer

810045

Project Timer
810017

Visual Alarm 
Timer 99 Min

810040

Visual Alarm 
Timer 99 Hr

810041

Count
Up/Count 

Down Timer 99 
Min

810024R

White Large 
Display Timer

810005

5 Channel
Timer

810015

Clock:
Recalls

Previous
Setting:

Large Display 
Bench Timer

810028

Count
Up/Count 

Down Timer 
100 Hr

810026R

Talking Timer
810038

Simultaneous 
Start Timer

810027

Stopwatch 
Timer

810025R

100 Min

9999 Min

24 Hrs/Clock 
up to 8 yrs.

99 Min 59 Sec

99 Hrs 59 Min

100 Mins

99 Min

100 Hrs

24 Hrs

100 Hrs

24 Hrs

100 Hrs
10 Hrs

100 Hrs

1 Sec

1 Min/1 Sec

1/100 Sec

1 Sec

1 Sec

1 Sec

1 Sec

1 Sec

1 Sec

1 Sec

1 Sec

1 Sec
1/100 Sec

1/100 Sec

1 

1

1

0

0

1 

1 

1 

1 

5

1

4
1

1

1 

1

2

1

1

1 

1 

1 

2

4

1

4
0

1

https://sperdirect.com/products/large-display-pocket-timer?variant=35792332980381
https://sperdirect.com/products/visual-and-audible-continuous-alarm-timer?variant=35846632538269
https://sperdirect.com/products/long-range-digital-countdown-project-timer?variant=35776550797469
https://sperdirect.com/products/compact-visual-and-audible-alarm-timer?variant=35627778539677
https://sperdirect.com/products/compact-visual-and-audible-alarm-timer?variant=35627778605213
https://sperdirect.com/products/count-up-count-down-timer-99-min
https://sperdirect.com/products/large-display-timer?variant=35762124554397
https://sperdirect.com/products/digital-count-down-count-up-timer-with-clock?variant=35723869651101
https://sperdirect.com/products/large-display-bench-timer?variant=33141458272392
https://sperdirect.com/products/count-up-count-down-timer-100-hours
https://sperdirect.com/products/talking-timer?variant=35831584817309
https://sperdirect.com/products/simultaneous-start-multi-channel-timer?variant=35828325023901
https://sperdirect.com/products/stopwatch-timer

