Comparisons - Timers

	Product:	Price:	Range:	Resolution:	Count Up Channel:	CountDown Channel:	Recalls Previous Setting:	Clock:
	Large Display Bench Timer 810046	\$13.00	100 Min	1 Sec	1	1	\checkmark	
	Continuous Alarm Timer 810045	\$16.00	9999 Min	1 Min/1 Sec	1	1	\checkmark	
and a	Project Timer 810017	\$14.00	24 Hrs/Clock up to 8 yrs.	1/100 Sec	1	2		\checkmark
	Visual Alarm Timer 99 Min 810040	\$26.00	99 Min 59 Sec	1 Sec	0	1	\checkmark	
	Visual Alarm Timer 99 Hr 810041	\$16.00	99 Hrs 59 Min	1 Sec	ο	1	\checkmark	
	Large Display Bench Timer 810028	\$8.00	100 Mins	1 Sec	1	1	\checkmark	
	Count Up/Count Down Timer 99 Min 810024R	\$18.00	99 Min	1 Sec	1	1	\checkmark	
	Count Up/Count Down Timer 100 Hr 810026R	\$21.00	100 Hrs	1 Sec	1	1	~	~
2003 2003 	White Large Display Timer 810005	\$24.00	24 Hrs	1 Sec	1	2	\checkmark	\checkmark
	5 Channel Timer 810015	\$25.00	100 Hrs	1 Sec	5	4	\checkmark	~
	Talking Timer 810038	\$24.00	24 Hrs	1 Sec	1	1	\checkmark	\checkmark
	Simultaneous Start Timer 810027	\$24.00	100 Hrs 10 Hrs	1 Sec 1/100 Sec	4 1	4 0	~	~
	Stopwatch Timer 810025R	\$27.00	100 Hrs	1/100 Sec	1	1	\checkmark	